@ TUTAJ BUNSCHA Lokal B5MO3

1. PRZEDPOKOJ 6,95m?

NR  NAZWA POMIESZCZENIA

1

2
3
4

przedpokoj
pokoj dzienny
sypialnia
tazienka
SUMA
pow. ogrodka okoto

2. POKOJ DZIENNY 22,93m?

4. LAZIENKA 4,40m?

POW. (m2)
6,95
22,93
11,34

4,40
45,62 m?
38,55

45,62m?2

3. SYPIALNIA 11,34m?
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Parter 2 pokoje o

Epol Holding

Rzut kondygnacji
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BIURO SPRZEDAZY
Krakow, ul. Bobrzynskiego 12
www.tutajbunscha.pl
nrtel. 887 772 114, 663 442 022
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